Transportation  100,000 100,000:00 

2. Report Preparation and 

Binding 

Typesetting, 

Printing and 

Binding 

100,000 100,000:00 

3. Journal Publication Publication 200,000 200,000:00 

4 Consultation Training 100,000 100,000:00 

Total  400,000:00 

A grand total of N2, 910,000:00, Two million, nine hundred and ten thousand naira only.